LA Galaxy 2020 Home Schedule

DAY OF WEEK| DATE OPPONENT TIME (PT)
Saturday Mar. 7 | Vancouver Whitecaps | 7:00 PM
Sunday Mar. 22 Orlando SC 3:00 PM
Saturday Apr_ 4 Sporting KC 7-30 PM
Saturday Apr. 25 Houston Dynamo 730 PM
Sunday fMay. 10 | Mew York Red Bulls 1:00 PM

Wednesday | May. 27 D.C. United 730 PM
Sunday May. 31 Minnesota United 7-00 PM
Saturday Jun. 13 | San Jose Earthquakes | 7:00 P
Sunday Jun. 21 | Seattle Sounders FC | 12:00 PM

Wednesday Jul. 1 Mashwille SC 730 PM
Saturday Jul. 4 Real Salt Lake 7-30 PM
Saturday Jul. 18 Atlanta United 1:00 PM
Sunday Aug. 2 Fortland Timbers 7-00 PM
Saturday Aug. 15 FC Cincinnati 730 PM
Sunday Aug. 23 LAFC 2:00 P
Saturday Sept. 19 Colorado Rapids 730 PM
Sunday Oct. 4 FC Dallas 1:30 PM




